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11' Clg

R/A A/C

R/A

R/A

Attic Storage

11' Clg

10' Clg

10' Clg

9' Clg

10'  to  11' Tray

10'  to  11' Tray

10' Clg

10' Clg

9' Clg

9' Clg

9' Clg

9' Clg

9' Clg

10' Clg

10' Clg 9' Clg

9' clg pantry only

10' Clg

11 - Truss to Truss Connectors:

11-  HGUS26-2

Total Truss Quantity = 165. W.B. Howland Truss Co.
610 11th St. SW
Live Oak, FL 32064
(386) 362-1235
(386) 362-7124 (Fax)
howlandtruss@gmail.com

ROOF PITCH: 7/12
OVERHANG: 18" Plumb

CEILING: 12" Step Tray @
Master & Great Room

EXT. WALLS: 4"
2 X 4 X 9'-1 1/8"  &
10'-1 1/8"

LOADING: 40psf

WIND LOAD: 130mph
EXPOSURE: C

DATE: 7/15/25

9'- WALL

10'- WALL

11'- WALL

SCAB OVERHANG IN FIELD
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